P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

W W W W W wWw W W N NN NN NN DD DN
N ool AW 2 O W o0 N U A WD -~ O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MocaHtok |.B.
Ckoteubkuii O..
ly6iw B.B.
Mwwk .M.
MocaHtok |.b. 2
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
BiryH .M.
Kyraiscbkuii FOHO.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
MenbHuk O.B.
Mynbcbkuia 1.B.

bogHaposcbkui 1.O.

Bowitko B.M.
Moaonsk B.A.
Cos'ak .M.
labna C.P.
Moponsik B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Ko6enb B.A.
Creytok B.IM.
Masypyk O.A.
Kosanbos B.f.
lapactok A fl.
Kyrubo A.C.
BopoHuak B.B.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Mcapyk B.B.
Cycna M.B.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
KyHubo C.B.
MeTtpuk |.B.
[nywko A.M.
Mcapyk A.B.
Moniwyk O.l.
babin |.B.
laHgoBcbknin O.B.
boxoHko l.b.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, Xopoctkis, HopTkiB

2023
Pxuwis

B 300 (1/50.0111049 / 30.973645

02.07.2023 05:30:00

AlcHo
54
605
374.037
121
55
66

Kog, Kny6
281018 YoprkiB
282027 XopocTkiB
281053 YopTkiB
282020 XopoctkiB
281065 YopTkiB
282024 XopocTkiB
282005 XopocTkiB
281035 YoprkiB
282025 XopocTkiB
281016 YopTkiB
282014 XopoctkiB
281001 YoprTkiB
281005 YopTkiB
281021 YoprkiB
281023 YoprkiB
281032 YopTkiB
284074 YopTkiB
282007 XopocTkiB
315115 XMenbHULbKUI
313700 XMeIbHULLbKNIA
313687 XMeNbHULbKNIA
282012 XopocTkiB
284093 YoprkiB
284080 YoprkiB
282009 XopocTkiB
282036 XopocTkiB
281022 YopTkiB
282023 XopoctkiB
313669 XMeIbHULbKNIA
281014 YopTkiB
280087 XopoctkiB
313668 XMeIbHULbKNIA
281058 YopTki
282017 XopocTkiB
282001 XopocTkiB
313699 XMeIbHULbKNIA
281003 XopocTkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

31
20
44
25
5
29
15
12
33
0
23
19
15
23
12
8
12
17
8
39
22

26
10
25

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

22 495.50
10 472.50
18 483.17
6 468.83
190.17
47717
189.67
183.00
191.50
0.00
451.00
186.00
366.50
180.00
172.00
335.17
92.67
419.67
0.00
437.83
259.83
364.50
88.67
0.00
86.33
82.67
0.00
0.00
169.50
0.00
91.17
0.00
0.00
88.17
0.00
0.00
81.00
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11:05:38

11:51:18

1166.71

1022.44

09:59:07

12:03:58

02:04:51

0

13

108

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.71 351.65
0.50 236.25
041 197.66
0.24 112.52
040 0.00
0.34 164.54
0.13 25.29
0.17 30.50
0.06 11.61
0.00 0.00
0.22 98.04
0.11 19.58
0.27 97.73
0.09 15.65
0.17 28.67
0.50 167.58
0.08 7.72
0.29 12343
0.00 0.00
0.13 56.13
0.14 3543
044 162.00
0.14 12.67
0.00 0.00
0.07 6.17
0.17 13.78
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 13.56
0.00 0.00
0.10 9.12
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 6.78
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.20 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1998.20
1331.97
1266.08
1025.40
847.18
838.82
730.56
69843
686.44
630.04
608.02
605.91
558.56
542.13
527.89
526.70
427.21
388.96
316.97
269.68
248.59
236.25
206.63
171.78
169.91
167.78
15243
148.54
12433
113.28
112.07
10943
76.68
60.58
4835
21.63
14.91



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Cycnoscbkumin FO.M
BypkyH HO.O.
My6iw B.C.
Jannmox 1.4
lapactok Af. 2
Tnukoscbka T.O.
babii I.B. 2
Bontko B.M. -Topuyk M.
Fabna P.C.
Moniwyk M.O.
Binnk I.B.
BoaHapoBcbkumii 3.1.
Baeepuak A.B.
BopoHuak C.B.
Kosanbos A.B.
Kyraiscbkuii FOFO. -2
Mwuk .M. -2
Cycna B.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM. 2
BypkyH H0.0. -2
Bopobeub B.C.
laHpoecbkuin O.B. 2
lnaroBcbkuii B.B. 2
I naroscbkmin B.B.
losika L.
JosraHtok AM.
Kob6enb B.A. 2
Jinnoswii B.IM.
Naran B.C.
Mazypyk O.A. 2
Muxarinos M.A.
[Menexosuny MN.M.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Pypwu B.M.
CazoHos /[1.B.
Creutok B.IN. 2
YkpaiHeub B.B. 2
Linmban B.A.
YepHera B.b.

313684
282030
280108
283037
285113
282037
282043
281062
285112
285119
284973
281061
284096
282041
282039
284094
284097
280113
285127
283896
285143
315138
315137
315116
281063
313661
315136
284964
315117
313688
283681
280056
313704
313689
313694
284041
315135
313701
281045

XMenbHUL KN
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
YopTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
YoprkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
YoprkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
YoprkiB

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMeNbHULLbKUIA

XMenbHUL KN

YoprkiB

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO - /A a4 A A 4a a a a NN NN wwbhkMnNhho uy

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o oMM oo

0.00
0.00
17217
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 1242
0.00 6.19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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